Weekend Agenda

Here is a rundown of your schedule this weekend at Frost Valley YMCA.

FRIDAY, JUNE 15

3:00-5:30

5:30-6:30
6:30-8:00
7:15-7:30
7:30-11:00

8:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00

ARRIVAL / CHECK-IN / UNPACK WELCOME CENTER
FREE TIME CAMP ACTIVITIES AVAILABLE 3:15-4:45
DINNER THOMAS DINING HALL

FREE TIME INDOOR GAMES AVAILABLE 7:00-8:00

KIDS CHECK-IN HUSSEY LODGE

KIDS ACTIVITIES HUSSEY LODGE

KIDS SETTLED FOR BED LODGES

SESSION 1 GEYERHALL

FREE TIME / BONFIRE HUSSEY LODGE

KIDS PICK-UP LODGES/PARENTS PLEASE BE PROMPT

SATURDAY, JUNE 16

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

DEVOTIONAL TIME LoDGES

BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL

PRESCHOOL KIDS CHECK-IN WELLNESS CENTER
ELEMENTARY KIDS CHECK-IN GEYER HALL
SESSION 2 GEYERHALL

KIDS ACTIVITIES WELLNESS CENTER / GEYER HALL
PRESCHOOL KIDS PICK-UP WELLNESS CENTER
ELEMENTARY KIDS PICK-UP GEYER HALL

LUNCH THOMAS DINING HALL

Please note: during your free time, you are welcome to attend any of the

scheduled and drop-in activities on the camp grounds. Evening indoor games

will take place in Thomas Dining Hall.

SATURDAY, JUNE 16

1:00-4:30

4:15-4:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-8:00
7:15-7:30
7:30-11:00

8:00-10:00
10:00

11:00

FREE TIME CAMP ACTIVITIES AVAILABLE 1:30-3:00 / 3:15-4:00
KIDS DROP-IN ACTIVITIES WELLNESS CENTER
KIDS PICK-UP WELLNESS CENTER

30 SECONDS OF TALENT SHOW  WELLNESS CENTER
DINNER THOMAS DINING HALL

FREE TIME INDOOR GAMES AVAILABLE 7:00-8:00

KIDS CHECK-IN HUSSEY LODGE

KIDS ACTIVITIES HUSSEY LODGE

KIDS SETTLED FOR BED LODGES

SESSION 3 GEYERHALL

FREE TIME / BONFIRE HUSSEY LODGE

YOUTH CAPTURE THE FLAG HAYDEN SOCCER FIELD

KIDS PICK-UP LODGES/PARENTS PLEASE BE PROMPT

SUNDAY, JUNE 17 — FATHER’S DAY

7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00

DEVOTIONAL TIME LoDGES

BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL

FREE TIME / PACK CARS LODGES

SESSION 4 / FAMILY WORSHIP KETCHAM CHAPEL
GROUP PHOTO REFLECTION POND

LUNCH THOMAS DINING HALL

DEPART CAMP FOR BROOKLYN



