Weekend Agenda

Here is a rundown of your schedule this weekend at Frost Valley YMCA.

FRIDAY, JUNE 15		
3:00-5:30	ARRIVAL / CHECK-IN / UNPACK WELCOME CENTER	
	FREE TIME CAMP ACTIVITIES AVAILABLE 3:15-4:45	
5:30-6:30	DINNER THOMAS DINING HALL	
6:30-8:00	FREE TIME INDOOR GAMES AVAILABLE 7:00-8:00	
7:15-7:30	KIDS CHECK-IN HUSSEY LODGE	
7:30-11:00	KIDS ACTIVITIES HUSSEY LODGE	
	KIDS SETTLED FOR BED LODGES	
8:00-10:00	SESSION 1 GEYER HALL	
10:00-11:00	FREE TIME / BONFIRE HUSSEY LODGE	
11:00	KIDS PICK-UP LODGES / PARENTS PLEASE BE PROMPT	
SATURDAY,	JUNE 16	
	JUNE 16 DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES	
7:00-8:00		
7:00-8:00 8:00-9:00	DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES	
7:00-8:00 8:00-9:00	DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL	
7:00-8:00 8:00-9:00	DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL PRESCHOOL KIDS CHECK-IN WELLNESS CENTER	
7:00-8:00 8:00-9:00 9:00-9:30	DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL PRESCHOOL KIDS CHECK-IN WELLNESS CENTER ELEMENTARY KIDS CHECK-IN GEYER HALL	
7:00-8:00 8:00-9:00 9:00-9:30 9:30-11:30	DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL PRESCHOOL KIDS CHECK-IN WELLNESS CENTER ELEMENTARY KIDS CHECK-IN GEYER HALL SESSION 2 GEYER HALL	
7:00-8:00 8:00-9:00 9:00-9:30 9:30-11:30	DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL PRESCHOOL KIDS CHECK-IN WELLNESS CENTER ELEMENTARY KIDS CHECK-IN GEYER HALL SESSION 2 GEYER HALL KIDS ACTIVITIES WELLNESS CENTER / GEYER HALL	
7:00-8:00 8:00-9:00 9:00-9:30 9:30-11:30	DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL PRESCHOOL KIDS CHECK-IN WELLNESS CENTER ELEMENTARY KIDS CHECK-IN GEYER HALL SESSION 2 GEYER HALL KIDS ACTIVITIES WELLNESS CENTER / GEYER HALL PRESCHOOL KIDS PICK-UP WELLNESS CENTER	

Please note: during your free time, you are welcome to attend any of the scheduled and drop-in activities on the camp grounds. Evening indoor games will take place in Thomas Dining Hall.

will take place in Thomas Dining Hall.		
SATURDAY,	JUNE 16	
1:00-4:30	FREE TIME CAMP ACTIVITIES AVAILABLE 1:30-3:00 / 3:15-4:00	
	KIDS DROP-IN ACTIVITIES WELLNESS CENTER	
4:15-4:30	KIDS PICK-UP WELLNESS CENTER	
4:30-5:30	30 SECONDS OF TALENT SHOW WELLNESS CENTER	
5:30-6:30	DINNER THOMAS DINING HALL	
6:30-8:00	FREE TIME INDOOR GAMES AVAILABLE 7:00-8:00	
7:15-7:30	KIDS CHECK-IN HUSSEY LODGE	
7:30-11:00	KIDS ACTIVITIES HUSSEY LODGE	
	KIDS SETTLED FOR BED LODGES	
8:00-10:00	SESSION 3 GEYER HALL	
10:00	FREE TIME / BONFIRE HUSSEY LODGE	
	YOUTH CAPTURE THE FLAG HAYDEN SOCCER FIELD	
11:00	KIDS PICK-UP LODGES / PARENTS PLEASE BE PROMPT	
SUNDAY, JUNE 17 — FATHER'S DAY		
7:00-8:00	DEVOTIONAL TIME LODGES	
8:00-9:00	BREAKFAST THOMAS DINING HALL	
9:00-10:00	FREE TIME / PACK CARS LODGES	
10:00-11:30	SESSION 4 / FAMILY WORSHIP KETCHAM CHAPEL	
11:30-12:00	GROUP PHOTO REFLECTION POND	

DEPART CAMP FOR BROOKLYN

12:00-1:00 LUNCH THOMAS DINING HALL

1:00-2:00